
   令 和 元 年　９ 月

○総活

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

項目
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

315,078 111% 90%

91,963,371 121% 88%

22

○種目別取扱高

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

227,040 98% 83%

62,611,251 114% 79%

88,038 144% 105%

27,964,378 139% 111%

そ の 他  （円） 1,387,742 86% 108%

○平均単価

月別
（Ａ） （Ａ）

種別
（Ｂ） （Ｃ）

276 115% 94%

318 97% 105%

数量（㎏）

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野  菜（円） 318

入　荷　状　況

前年同月（Ｃ）

223,499

71,152,355

349,951

111,261,897

389,019

金額（円）

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

野
菜

総 数 量 （㎏）

総 金 額 （円）

開  場  日  数

126,753,065

21

前年同月（Ｃ）

337

292

今月（Ａ） 前月（Ｂ）

308

1,112,478

126,452

38,912,826

1,196,716

268,794

90,512,961

果  実（円）

数量（㎏）

21

前年同月（Ｃ）

120,225

35,127,626

果
実



      「野  菜」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 30,187 2,886,554

２ 19,352 12,367,566

３ 18,140 2,541,662

４ 12,820 2,029,738

５ 12,200 2,315,391

６ 11,703 4,873,212

７ 10,635 1,672,326

８ 10,079 2,810,473

９ 9,620 3,091,313

１０ 8,061 2,865,996

１１ 7,790 1,295,730

１２ 6,287 2,117,838

１３ 5,680 526,554

１４ 4,430 655,830

56,515 29,102,172

71,152,355

ト  マ  ト

だ い こ ん

えびす南瓜

そ  の  他

合      計 223,499

麗夏トマト

黄 芯 白 菜

え の き 茸

れ ん こ ん

き ゅ う り

青首だいこん

品      目

た ま ね ぎ

ぶなしめじ

キ ャ ベ ツ

に ん じ ん

レ  タ  ス

数 量

223,499 ㎏

( 100% )

たまねぎ

13.5 %

8.7 %

8.1 %

5.7 %

5.5 %

5.2 %
4.8 %4.5 %

4.3 %

3.6 %

3.5 %

2.8 %

2.5 %

2.0 %

25.3 %

その他

ぶなしめじ

キャベツ

にんじん

レタス

黄芯白菜

麗夏トマト

きゅうり

えのき茸

れんこん

青首
だいこん

トマト

だいこん

えびす南瓜



      「果  実」  の  品  目  別  取  扱  数　量  順  位  表

               単位：㎏，円

順位 数   量 金    額

１ 60,095 16,999,459

２ 25,595 6,872,299

３ 6,470 1,810,771

４ 6,398 1,473,660

５ 4,993 1,173,387

６ 4,040 345,870

18,861 10,237,380

品      目

二十世紀なし

豊 水 な し

あ き づ き

極早生温州みかん

バ  ナ  ナ

す  い  か

そ  の  他

合      計 126,452 38,912,826

数 量

126,452 ㎏

( 100% )

二十世紀なし

47.5 %

20.2 %

5.1 %

5.1 %

3.9 %

3.2 %

15.0 %

豊水なし

バナナ

あきづき

極早生温州

すいか

その他


